PS5025GT2-R50-T1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Susumu PS5025GT2-R50-T1 Susumu Supplier Susumu Distributor
Susumu PS5025GT2-R50-T1
Susumu
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PS5025GT2-R50-T1
MANUFACTURER Susumu
DESCRIPTION 50OHM RF POWER SPLITTER
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 17429 pcs
DATA SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS -
SIZE / DIMENSION 0.197" L x 0.098" W (5.00mm x 2.50mm)
SERIES PS
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE -
OTHER NAMES Q7148637
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INSERTION LOSS 6dB
FREQUENCY 0Hz ~ 10GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Power Divider 0Hz ~ 10GHz
PS5025GT2-R50-T1
Part Number: PS5025GT2-R50-T1
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Product description 50OHM RF POWER SPLITTER
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 17429 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PS5025GT2-R50-T1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PS5025GT2-R50-T1
PS5025GT2-R50-T1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PS5100EV
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  KIT EVALUATION PS5100 W/PS051
In stock:  4249 pcs
RFQ
PS5162EV
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  KIT EVALUATION PS5162 W/PS051
In stock:  4014 pcs
RFQ
PS503R2
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 50KOHM 4140K BEAD
In stock:  61916 pcs
RFQ
PS502J2
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 5KOHM 3892K BEAD
In stock:  27475 pcs
RFQ
PS51787
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  MOD DIP PFC 20A 600V MINI-DIP
In stock:  2296 pcs
RFQ
PS5
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY 2-11POS 30A 125V
In stock:  819 pcs
RFQ
PS5163
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  MODULE BATTERY MGR W/LED DISPLAY
In stock:  3465 pcs
RFQ
PS503J2
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 50KOHM 3892K BEAD
In stock:  33020 pcs
RFQ
PS5164EV
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  KIT EVALUATION PS5164 W/PS051
In stock:  6667 pcs
RFQ
PS5164
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  MODULE BATTERY MGR W/LED DISPLAY
In stock:  4062 pcs
RFQ
PS501-I/SS
Manufacturers:  Micrel / Microchip Technology
Description:  IC FIELD REPROG BATT MGR 28SSOP
In stock:  3675 pcs
RFQ
PS51789
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  MOD DIP PFC 30A 600V MINI-DIP
In stock:  1964 pcs
RFQ